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General information about company

Scrip code 543310

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOB6101012

Name of the company

Times Green Energy (India) Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. Total as a % of No. of
No.of |Of No. Of Underl
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstar
Category Nos. Of aid u aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | conver!
Category | of ) paicup | p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying & .
shareholders | equity | up ’ _ . Outstanding . ESOP securiti
I) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
an (11I) shares equity Receipts V) SCRR % of convertible Warrants Granted of Wari
held shares P p securities (X0O) and ES
(VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) _
IV) held R Asa% of (XA) X)=
™ (A+B+C2) |Class | Class| (XA+X
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 1 792000 792000 |47.6 792000 792000 |47.6
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 96 872000 872000 |52.4 872000 872000 |[52.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 97 1664000 1664000 | 100 1664000 1664000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁzle:lumber of
assuming full | Locked in | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) ’ (XVIT) =
Cat convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIVHXV+XVI) Number of
Categor 0; CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
M gory shareholder | percentage A A A held in
an of diluted o/s af o/s af O/s af Asa % Asa%of dematerialized
h ital 0 O 0 O 0 O sa’o sa 7O 1 XVIII _ _ _
?Xeiie)::capl al) No. |total |No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total orm ( ) S;tz o f;tz o S;ltt; or
(VID+H(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |[Shares [(a) |Shares ) gory (ii) sory (iii)g M
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+BC2) ®) ®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f,‘r omoter 47.6 792000
Group
(B) Public 52.4 865000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1657000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
o Total asa % of
No.of | Of No. Of nos. total no. of No. Of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of paidup | paid- shares shares shares No of Voting (XIV Total | Underlying Shares Outstanding
: . underlying | held (calculated o of Voting (XIV) o .© | Underlying
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity | up ’ _ Rights as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
.. | Depository | (VII) = | as per g . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Granted
Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, - Warrants
held shares Total | securities (XC)
(VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) : (XB)
Iv) held Voting | (XA)
V) (VD) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total
eg: X egY
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 792000 792000 | 47.6 792000 792000 | 47.6
undivided Family
Sub-Total 1 792000 792000 |47.6 792000 792000 | 47.6
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 792000 792000 |47.6 792000 792000 |47.6
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 75 194000 194000 | 11.66 194000 194000 | 11.66
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 304000 304000 | 1827 304000 304000 | 1827
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) | 2 4000 4000 0.24 4000 4000 0.24
(1)) Bodies Corporate |7 318000 318000 |19.11 318000 318000 |19.11
(m) Any Other 7 52000 52000 [3.13 52000 52000 [3.13
(specify)
Sub-Total 96 872000 872000 |52.4 872000 872000 |[52.4
B)@)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 96 872000 872000 |52.4 872000 872000 |52.4
(B)2)+(B)
3)+HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 97 1664000 1664000 | 100 1664000 1664000 | 100
Total 97 1664000 1664000 | 100 1664000 1664000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal s
u ) shares ledood Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion (XIII) ?XI\% (XV) & if any (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIVH+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) perc.entage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | om (XVID
cszaarifal) No. |total | No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(XI;I): (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares calegory | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family | 47 792000
Sub-Total
47.6 792000
(AX(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 47.6 792000
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 11.66 187000 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) Y 18.27 304000 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 0.24 4000 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 19.11 318000 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 3.13 52000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
52.4 865000 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 52.4 865000 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 1657000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1657000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VENKATA SAI VISHWANATH KANUPARTHI | VANI KANUPARTHII

SRINIVAS PRASAD KANUPARTHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

EXBPK3329E

AHVPK1978M

AHSPK2772Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

792000

792000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

792000

792000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.6

47.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

792000

792000

Total

792000

792000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

47.6

47.6

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

792000

792000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

792000

792000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EMRALD
COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

NOPEA CAPITAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

S K GROWTH
FUND PVT LTD

SHIV AUM
STEELS LTD

XTENDED BUSINESS
REPORTING LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACES795P

AADCNS5382]

AADCS6569C

AAFCS9987G

AADCA3920B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

82000

42000

82000

80000

20000

306000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

82000

42000

82000

80000

20000

306000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.93

4.93

18.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

82000

42000

82000

80000

20000

306000

Total

82000

42000

82000

80000

20000

306000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

493

2.52

4.93

18.39

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

82000

42000

82000

80000

20000

306000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

493

493

18.39

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

82000

42000

82000

80000

20000

306000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VASSA

ANUPAM HARSHAD

KAMALA
MEENA

MANISH GUNSEN
SHAH

MANISHA
MEENA

MANJUSHA
MEENA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABPV7317G

AWWPM9332M

AAEPS9259D

BTLPM4049N

AURPMO533H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76000

98000

30000

50000

50000

304000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

76000

98000

30000

50000

50000

304000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.57

18.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

76000

98000

30000

50000

50000

304000

Total

76000

98000

30000

50000

50000

304000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.57

5.89

18.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

76000

98000

30000

50000

50000

304000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.57

18.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

76000

98000

30000

50000

50000

304000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

2

Category HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

7

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 24000
held (IV)

28000

52000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 24000
W)+ (VD

28000

52000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 24000

28000

52000

Total 24000

28000

52000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 144

1.68

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 24000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

28000

52000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24000

28000

52000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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