

General information about company	
Scrip code	543310
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0B6101012
Name of the company	Times Green Energy (India) Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits		
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Underlying Outstanding convertible securities of Warrants and ES (X) = (XA+XB)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	792000			792000	47.6	792000		792000	47.6				
(B)	Public	96	872000			872000	52.4	872000		872000	52.4				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	97	1664000			1664000	100	1664000		1664000	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities																
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	47.6											792000			
(B)	Public	52.4											865000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											1657000	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	792000			792000	47.6	792000		792000	47.6			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	792000			792000	47.6	792000		792000	47.6			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	792000			792000	47.6	792000		792000	47.6			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	75	194000			194000	11.66	194000		194000	11.66			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	304000			304000	18.27	304000		304000	18.27			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2	4000			4000	0.24	4000		4000	0.24			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	7	318000			318000	19.11	318000		318000	19.11			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	7	52000			52000	3.13	52000		52000	3.13			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		96	872000			872000	52.4	872000		872000	52.4			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		96	872000			872000	52.4	872000		872000	52.4			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		97	1664000			1664000	100	1664000		1664000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		97	1664000			1664000	100	1664000		1664000	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	47.6											792000			
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	47.6											792000			
(2)	Foreign															
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	47.6											792000			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11.66											187000	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18.27											304000	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.24											4000	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	19.11											318000	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3.13											52000	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	52.4											865000	0	0	0
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	52.4											865000	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
	Total (A+B+C2)	100											1657000			
	Total (A+B+C)	100											1657000			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VENKATA SAI VISHWANATH KANUPARTHI	VANI KANUPARTHII	SRINIVAS PRASAD KANUPARTHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	EXBPK3329E	AHVPK1978M	AHSPK2772Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	792000	0	0	792000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	792000	0	0	792000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.6	0	0	47.6
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	792000	0	0	792000
Total	792000	0	0	792000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.6	0	0	47.6
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	792000	0	0	792000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.6	0	0	47.6
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	792000	0	0	792000
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Bodies Corporate						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	EMERALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED	NOPEA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	S K GROWTH FUND PVT LTD	SHIV AUM STEELS LTD	XTENDED BUSINESS REPORTING LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACE5795P	AADCN5382J	AADCS6569C	AAFCS9987G	AADCA3920B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	82000	42000	82000	80000	20000	306000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	82000	42000	82000	80000	20000	306000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.93	2.52	4.93	4.81	1.2	18.39
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	82000	42000	82000	80000	20000	306000
Total	82000	42000	82000	80000	20000	306000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.93	2.52	4.93	4.81	1.2	18.39
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	82000	42000	82000	80000	20000	306000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.93	2.52	4.93	4.81	1.2	18.39
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	82000	42000	82000	80000	20000	306000
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANUPAM HARSHAD VASSA	KAMALA MEENA	MANISH GUNSEN SHAH	MANISHA MEENA	MANJUSHA MEENA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPV7317G	AWWPM9332M	AAEPS9259D	BTLPM4049N	AURPM0533H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	76000	98000	30000	50000	50000	304000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	76000	98000	30000	50000	50000	304000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.57	5.89	1.8	3	3	18.27
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	76000	98000	30000	50000	50000	304000
Total	76000	98000	30000	50000	50000	304000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.57	5.89	1.8	3	3	18.27
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	76000	98000	30000	50000	50000	304000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.57	5.89	1.8	3	3	18.27
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	76000	98000	30000	50000	50000	304000
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6	1	7
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24000	28000	52000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24000	28000	52000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.68	3.12
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	24000	28000	52000
Total	24000	28000	52000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.44	1.68	3.12
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	24000	28000	52000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.68	3.12
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24000	28000	52000
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

